
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1420902003013000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 15,483

CAMA #: 142 09 0 20 03 013 00 0 00
Sec: 9 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

HAYS00006
HAYS DEANNA S

    

Owner: HAYS DEANNA S Legal: BEG SE COR LOT 2 BLK B, W 105.17, N 24.95 TO POB, W 32.6, 
N 59.0 E 32. 6, S 59.0 TO POB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 561203

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,221.36 1,221.36 2,442.72

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202704173-1 12/21/2022

1,246.36 0.00

12/20/2022

0.00

F 1,221.36

0.00

25.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,246.36

Heartland title

Check #Name/Amnt: 41400               Heartland title                       1246.36

202728823-1 04/24/2023

1,196.36 0.00

04/24/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,196.36

0.00

0.00

**********

1,196.36

Community 
National Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,221.36 1,221.36 0.00 2,442.72

2,442.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/6/2025 10:15:33 PM


