	F	RECEIPTS	Date - Time	
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	6/6/2025 10:15:33 PM	
Tax Unit ID: 14	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 014	Value: 15,483	
Parcel #: 142090200301300	00			
CAMA #: 142 09 0 20 03 01	3 00 0 00			
Sec: 9	Twn: 12	Rgn: 15		
Property Address/Legal:				
HAYS00006				
HAYS DEANNA S				
Owner: HAYS DEANNA S		Legal: BEG SE COR LOT 2 N 59.0 E 32. 6, S 59.	BLK B, W 105.17, N 24.95 TO POB, W 32.6, 0 TO POB	

This receipt contains partial payments				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,221.36	1,221.36	2,442.72
2022	RL	561203	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202704173-1	12/21/2022	12/20/2022	F	1,221.36	25.00	0.00	1,246.36		
1,246.36	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	Heartland title		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 41400	Heartland title		1246.36					
202728823-1	04/24/2023	04/24/2023	2	0.00	1,196.36	0.00	,	Mortgage Co Payments Import	
1,196.36	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Community		
Grand Totals				1,221.36	1,221.36	0.00	2,442.72		
2,442.72	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00